Stars & Stripes District 4 Qualifier
Individual Scores Report

USA Gymnastics Level 3
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Name

Ava Doherty

Karina Yu

Karmen Ricks

Molly McCormick

Payton Wyatt
Ava Heningburg
Camila Carlson

Jaelin Jun

Emily Kemp
Elayna Sandberg
Audrey Zessin

Jericho Wilkes

Shea Cummings

lyla Davis

Lily Mears

Brooke Yturralde

League ID

1575590

1570093

1772468

1408396

1580431
1389692
1413876

1563937

1264769
1581350
1264755

1096804

1690730

1358753

1264800

1576682

Club

Crenshaw Athletic Club
Inc.

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Texas Tumblers
Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

J and R Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics
Champions Westlake

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Zero Gravity Gymnastics
AcroTex Gymnastics
Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Boerne Gymnastics
Center

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park

Olympia Hills
Gymnastics

Zero Gravity Gymnastics

Capital Gymnastics -
Cedar Park
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Junior C
AA #
37.100 1
37.075 2
37.025 3
37.025 3
37.000 5
36.950 6
36.700 7
36.525 8
36.450 9
36.400 10
35.450 11
35.375 12
35.300 13
35.200 14
35.050 15
35.025 16



